
2

5

7

9

16

19

20

28

37

44

51

54

55

57

67

77

78

86

87

90

97

98

100

d16

d17

d19

d20

d21

d22

d48

d62

d63

d64

d65

d68

d69

CAN YOU CELEBRATE?

Winding Road

One Love

Precious

Butterfly

Wedding March

Wedding March Part2

Heavenly Star

未来予想図Ⅱ

Lovin’Life

ヒカリヘ

ONE LOVE ～ 100 万回の KISS でアイシテル～

Change

100 万回の「I love you」

marry you

WILD CHILD

Wonderful World

I Was Born To Love You 

Oh Pretty Woman

CINDERELLA

万讃歌 / 葉加瀬太郎

エトピリカ / 葉加瀬太郎

RISING(Complete Mix)/ 吉田兄弟

Beauty and The Beast

Beauty and The Beast

A Whole New World

A Whole New World

A Whole New World

A Whole New World

When Will My Life Begin?（自由への扉）

メインストリート エレクトリカルパレード [カリフォルニア ディズニーランド・リゾート]

エレクトリカルパレード（ドリームライツ）

ファンティリュージョン～ The Enchanted Fairy Garden

ファンティリュージョン～ The Happy Ending(Heroes and Heroins）

Happiness Is Here

The Legend Of Mythica Part6-Feel The Love(English Version)-

安室奈美恵

絢香×コブクロ

嵐

伊藤由奈

木村カエラ

Q;indivi Starring Rin Oikawa

Q;indivi Starring Rin Oikawa

元気ロケッツ

Dreams Come True

FUNKY MONKEY BABYS

miwa

MAY’S

Monkey Majik ＋吉田兄弟

Rake

BRUNO MARS

Enya

Eternity ∞

Queen

Roy Orbison

SWEETBOX

Instrumental

Instrumental

Instrumental

Celine Dion & Peabo Bryson / 美女と野獣

Q;indivi starring Rin Oikawa / 美女と野獣

Original Album / アラジン

Regina Belle & Peabo Bryson / アラジン

SWEETBOX / アラジン

Q;indivi starring Rin Oikawa / アラジン

Original Soundtrack / 塔の上のラプンツェル

Original Album / Disney

Original Album / Disney

Original Album / Disney

Original Album / Disney

Original Album / Disney

Original Album / Disney

新郎新婦入場・お色直し入場 List No.

CD曲目リスト



6

10

11

12

22

32

36

41

58

65

69

79

83

85

88

99

d1

d2

d10

d12

d15

d18

d33

d36

d66

d67

d60

8

15

27

29

30

38

53

Love So Sweet

バンザイ～好きでよかった～

銀河鉄道 999

Together

LA･LA･LA LOVESONG

BABY I LOVE U

うれしい！楽しい！大好き！

POP STAR

Dancing Queen

Can’ t take my eyes off of you（君の瞳に恋してる）

Good Time

I want you back

ダンシング・シスター（I’m In The For Dancing）

WHAT MAKES YOU BEAUTIFUL

Sugar Baby Love

Theme de Restaurant de Roi  「王様のレストラン」テーマ / 服部隆之

Someday My Prince Will Come（いつか王子様が）

Someday My Prince Will Come（いつか王子様が）

Under the Sea

Part of Your World

Be Our Guest（ひとりぼっちの晩餐会）

Friend Like Me

Miracles Happen

ALOHA,E KOMO MAI

It’ ll Be Magical!

The Dream Goes On

Mickey Mouse March Orchestra Ver.

ありがとう

アンマー

出会いのかけら

Million Films

希望の轍

ありったけの Love Song

Garden 

嵐

ウルフルズ

EXILE Feat.Verbal(M-Flo)

EXILE

久保田利伸 with Naomi Canbel

Che’Nelle

Dreams Come True

平井堅

ABBA

Boys Town Gang

Carly Rae Jepsen with Owl City

Jackson 5

Nolans

ONE DIRECTION

Rubettes

Instrumental

Q;indivi Starring Rin Oikawa / 白雪姫

青山テルマ / 白雪姫

SAMUEL E.WRIGHT / リトル・マーメイド

Q;indivi / リトル・マーメイド

Original Soundtrack / 美女と野獣

Original Album / アラジン

Myra / プリティ・プリンセス

Jump5 / リロ＆スティッチ

Original Album / Disney

Original Album / Disney

Instrumental / Disney

いきものがかり

かりゆし 58 

ケツメイシ

コブクロ

サザンオールスターズ

ナオト・インティライミ

May J.

ケーキ・乾杯

新郎新婦中座

List No.



CD曲目リスト

59

60

61

70

81

82

92

d8

d24

d27

d29

d32

d49

d50

d53

d54

d58

d59

3

14

17

18

34

40

42

50

56

62

63

64

71

72

75

76

Shape of my heart

Eternal Flame（胸いっぱいの愛）

IN MY LIFE

Top of The World

Suddenly I See

Sunday Morning

A Thousand Miles

くまのプーさん Orchestra Ver.

I Just Can’ t Wait to Be King（王様になるのがまちきれない）

You’ve Got a Friend In Me（君は友達）

Go The Distance

You’ ll Be In My Heart

For The First Time In Forever

Love Is an Open Door

生まれてはじめて

とびら開けて

The Glow

ミッキーマウス･マーチ

ありがとうの輪

たしかなこと

Best Friend

未来へ

愛をこめて花束を

糸

家族になろうよ

365 日

栄光の架橋

LET IT BE

The Rose

The Gift

Yesterday Once More

You Raise Me Up

YOUR SONG

She

Backstreet boys

The Bangles

THE BEATLES

Carpenters

KT Tunstall

Maroon5

Vanessa Carlton

Instrumental /くまのプーさん

Randy Newman&Lyle Lovent /トイ・ストーリー

Michel Bolton / ヘラクレス

Phill Collins / ターザン

Original Soundtrack / アナと雪の女王

Original Soundtrack / アナと雪の女王

神田沙也加＆松たか子 / アナと雪の女王

神田沙也加＆津田英佑 / アナと雪の女王

Shannon Saunders / Disney Princess

Original Album / Disney

絢香

小田和正

Kiroro

Kiroro

Superfly

Bank Band

福山雅治

Mr.Children

ゆず

THE BEATLES

Bette Midler

Blue

Carpenters

Celtic Woman

Elton John

Elvis Costello

List No.新郎新婦中座

JASON WEAER WITH ROMAN ATKINSON 
AND LAURA WILLAMS/ ライオン・キング

手紙～花束・記念品贈呈



80

95

96

d3

d4

d6

d7

d26

d28

d30

d44

d47

d57

d70

13

23

24

25

26

33

43

45

46

47

74

66

84

d38

d41

d42

d46

OPEN ARMS

めぐり逢い / Andre Gagnon

セナのピアノⅡ / CAGNET

When You Wish Upon A Star ( 星に願いを / 広橋真紀子 ) Piano Ver.

When You Wish Upon A Star ( 星に願いを )

A Dream Is A Wish Your Heart Makes( 夢はひそかに) Orchestra Ver.

Once Upon A Dream( いつか夢で / 広橋真紀子 ) Piano Ver.

Can You Feel The Love Tonight（愛を感じて）

Colors Of The Wind

Reflection

So Close（そばにいて）

I See the Light（輝く未来）

If You Can Dream（Princess Dream）

Sea of Dreams

Rising Sun

恋におちたら

キセキ

君とつくる未来

幸せをありがとう

やさしさで溢れるように

希望の唄

永遠

やさしさに包まれたなら

幸せをフォーエバー

SEPTEMBER

just the way you are

Whatever

Can’ t Help Falling In Love ( 好きにならずにいられない )

We’ re All In This Together ( みんなスター！)

Ever Ever After

Something That I Want

JOURNEY

Instrumental

Instrumental

Instrumental / ピノキオ

Original Album / ピノキオ

Instrumental / シンデレラ

Instrumental / 眠れる森の美女

Elton john / ライオン・キング

Vanessa Williams / ポカホンタス

Christina Aguilera /ムーラン

Original Soundtrack / 魔法にかけられて

Original Soundtrack / 塔の上のラプンツェル

Disney Princesses / Disney Princess

Misia / Disney

EXILE

Crystal Kay

GReeeeN

ケツメイシ

ケツメイシ

JUJU

FUNKY MONKEY BABYS

BENI

松任谷由実

Misia

Earth, Wind & Fire

BRUNO MARS

Oasis

A ★ TEENS / リロ＆スティッチ

Original Soundtrack / ハイスクール・ミュージカル

Carrie Underwood / 魔法にかけられて

Original Soundtrack/ 塔の上のラプンツェル

List No.

新郎新婦退場



CD曲目リスト

1

4

21

31

35

39

48

49

52

68

73

89

91

93

94

101

d5

d9

d11

d13

d14

d23

d25

d31

d34

d35

d37

d39

d40

d43

d45

d51

d52

d55

d56

d61

ハピネス

にじいろ

Still Dreaming

I LOVE YOU

100 年先まで愛します。

Best Friend

Sign

GIFT

Dream Lover

Call me maybe

You Can’ t Hurry Love

KISS ME

あなたのとりこ（Irresistibleme）

アンパンマンのマーチ / ドリーミング

さんぽ / 井上あずみ ～となりのトトロより～

Happy Birthday

ジッパ・ディー・ドゥー・ダー

Kiss The Girl

Part of Your World

Belle（朝の風景）

Something There（愛の芽生え）

Circle Of Life

Hakuna Matata（ハクナ・マタタ）

True To Your Heart

If I Didn’ t Have You（君がいないと）

Hawaiian Roller Coaster Ride

Pineapple Princess

He’s A Pirate（彼こそが海賊）

Will and Elizabeth（ウィルとエリザベス）

True Love’ s Kiss（真実の愛のキス）

That’ s How You Know（想いを伝えて）

Let It Go

Let It Go

レット・イット・ゴー～ありのままで～

レット・イット・ゴー～ありのままで～

It’ s a Small World

AI

絢香

Q;indivi Starring Rin Oikawa

Sun Set Swish

ソナーポケット

西野カナ

Mr.Children

Mr.Children

MINMI

Carly Rae Jepsen

Diana Ross & The Supremes

Sixpence None The Richer

Sylvie Vartan

Original Soundtrack

Original Soundtrack

Q;indivi Starring Rin Oikawa

Original Album / 南部の唄

Original Soundtrack / リトル・マーメイド

Original Soundtrack / リトル・マーメイド

Original Soundtrack / 美女と野獣

Original Soundtrack / 美女と野獣

Original Soundtrack / ライオン・キング

Original Soundtrack / ライオン・キング

Original Soundtrack / ムーラン

Original Album / モンスターズ・インク

Mark Kealii HO’omalu and kamehame / リロ＆スティッチ

Annette Funicello / リロ＆スティッチ

Original Soundtrack / パイレーツ・オブ・カリビアン

Original Soundtrack / パイレーツ・オブ・カリビアン

Original Soundtrack / 魔法にかけられて

Amy Adams / 魔法にかけられて

Idina Menzel / アナと雪の女王

Demi Lovato / アナと雪の女王

松たか子 / アナと雪の女王

May J. / アナと雪の女王

Original Album /  Disney

List No.その他



ハピネス

CAN YOU CELEBRATE?

ありがとうの輪

にじいろ

Winding Road

Love So Sweet

One Love

ありがとう

Precious

バンザイ～好きでよかった～

銀河鉄道 999

Together

Rising Sun

たしかなこと

アンマー

Butterfly

Best Friend

未来へ

Wedding March

Wedding March Part2

Still Dreaming

LA･LA･LA LOVESONG

恋におちたら

キセキ

君とつくる未来

幸せをありがとう

出会いのかけら

Heavenly Star

Million Films

希望の轍

I LOVE YOU

BABY I LOVE U

やさしさで溢れるように

愛をこめて花束を

100 年先まで愛します。

うれしい！楽しい！大好き！

未来予想図Ⅱ

ありったけの Love Song

Best Friend

糸

POP STAR

家族になろうよ

希望の唄

Lovin’ Life

永遠

やさしさに包まれたなら

幸せをフォーエバー

Sign

GIFT

365 日

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

AI

安室奈美恵

絢香

絢香

絢香×コブクロ

嵐

嵐

いきものがかり

伊藤由奈

ウルフルズ

EXILE Feat.Verbal(M-Flo)

EXILE

EXILE

小田和正

かりゆし 58 

木村カエラ

Kiroro

Kiroro

Q;indivi Starring Rin Oikawa

Q;indivi Starring Rin Oikawa

Q;indivi Starring Rin Oikawa

久保田利伸 with Naomi Canbel

Crystal Kay

GReeeeN

ケツメイシ

ケツメイシ

ケツメイシ

元気ロケッツ

コブクロ

サザンオールスターズ

Sun Set Swish

Che’Nelle

JUJU

Superfly

ソナーポケット

Dreams Come True

Dreams Come True

ナオト・インティライミ

西野カナ

Bank Band

平井堅

福山雅治

FUNKY MONKEY BABYS

FUNKY MONKEY BABYS

BENI

松任谷由実

Misia

Mr.Children

Mr.Children

Mr.Children

ヒカリヘ

Dream Lover

Garden 

ONE LOVE ～ 100 万回の KISS でアイシテル～

Change

栄光の架橋

100 万回の「I love you」

Dancing Queen

Shape of my heart

Eternal Flame（胸いっぱいの愛）

IN MY LIFE

LET IT BE

The Rose

The Gift

Can’ t take my eyes off of you（君の瞳に恋してる）

just the way you are

marry you

Call me maybe

Good Time

Top of The World

Yesterday Once More

You Raise Me Up

You Can’ t Hurry Love

SEPTEMBER

YOUR SONG

She

WILD CHILD

Wonderful World

I want you back

OPEN ARMS

Suddenly I See

Sunday Morning

ダンシング・シスター（I’m In The For Dancing）

Whatever

WHAT MAKES YOU BEAUTIFUL

I Was Born To Love You 

Oh Pretty Woman

Sugar Baby Love

KISS ME

CINDERELLA

あなたのとりこ（Irresistibleme）

A Thousand Miles

アンパンマンのマーチ / ドリーミング

さんぽ / 井上あずみ ～となりのトトロより～

めぐり逢い /Andre Gagnon

セナのピアノⅡ /CAGNET

万讃歌 / 葉加瀬太郎

エトピリカ / 葉加瀬太郎

Theme de Restaurant de Roi「王様のレストラン」テーマ / 服部隆之

RISING(Complete Mix)/ 吉田兄弟

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

miwa

MINMI

May J. 

MAY’S

Monkey Majik＋吉田兄弟

ゆず

Rake

ABBA

Backstreet boys

The Bangles

THE BEATLES

THE BEATLES

Bette Midler

Blue

Boys Town Gang

BRUNO MARS

BRUNO MARS

Carly Rae Jepsen

Carly Rae Jepsen with Owl City

Carpenters

Carpenters

Celtic Woman

Diana Ross & The Supremes

Earth, Wind & Fire

Elton John

Elvis Costello

Enya

Eternity ∞

Jackson 5

JOURNEY

KT Tunstall

Maroon5

Nolans

Oasis

ONE DIRECTION

Queen

Roy Orbison

Rubettes

Sixpence None The Richer

SWEETBOX

Sylvie Vartan

Vanessa Carlton

Original Soundtrack

Original Soundtrack

Instrumental

Instrumental

Instrumental

Instrumental

Instrumental

Instrumental

171曲アーティスト別索引
List No. List No.



Happy Birthday

【Disney】

Someday My Prince Will Come（いつか王子様が）

Someday My Prince Will Come（いつか王子様が）

When You Wish Upon A Star（星に願いを / 広橋真紀子）Piano Ver.

When You Wish Upon A Star（星に願いを）

ジッパ・ディー・ドゥー・ダー

A Dream Is A Wish Your Heart Makes（夢はひそかに）Orchestra Ver.

Once Upon A Dream（いつか夢で / 広橋真紀子）Piano Ver.

くまのプーさん Orchestra Ver.

Kiss The Girl

Under the Sea

Part of Your World

Part of Your World

Belle（朝の風景）

Something There（愛の芽生え）

Be Our Guest（ひとりぼっちの晩餐会）

Beauty and The Beast

Beauty and The Beast

Friend Like Me

A Whole New World

A Whole New World

A Whole New World

A Whole New World

Circle Of Life

I Just Can’ t Wait to Be King（王様になるのがまちきれない）

Hakuna Matata（ハクナ・マタタ）

Can You Feel The Love Tonight（愛を感じて）

You’ve Got a Friend In Me（君は友達）

Colors Of The Wind

Go The Distance

Reflection

True To Your Heart

You’ ll Be In My Heart

Miracles Happen

If I Didn’ t Have You（君がいないと）

Hawaiian Roller Coaster Ride

ALOHA,E KOMO MAI

Pineapple Princess

Can’ t Help Falling In Love（好きにならずにいられない）

He’s A Pirate（彼こそが海賊）

Will and Elizabeth（ウィルとエリザベス）

We’ re All In This Together（みんなスター！）

Ever Ever After

True Love’ s Kiss（真実の愛のキス）

So Close（そばにいて）

That’ s How You Know（想いを伝えて）

Something That I Want

I See the Light（輝く未来）

When Will My Life Begin?（自由への扉）

101

d1

d2

d3

d4

d5

d6

d7

d8

d9

d10

d11

d12

d13

d14

d15

d16

d17

d18

d19

d20

d21

d22

d23

d24

d25

d26

d27

d28

d29

d30

d31

d32

d33

d34

d35

d36

d37

d38

d39

d40

d41

d42

d43

d44

d45

d46

d47

d48

Q;indivi Starring Rin Oikawa

Q;indivi Starring Rin Oikawa

青山テルマ

Instrumental

Original Album

Original Album

Instrumental

Instrumental

Instrumental

Original Soundtrack

SAMUEL E.WRIGHT

Original Soundtrack

Q;indivi 

Original Soundtrack

Original Soundtrack

Original Soundtrack

Celine Dion & Peabo Bryson

Q;indivi starring Rin Oikawa

Original Album

Original Album

Regina Belle & Peabo Bryson

SWEETBOX

Q;indivi starring Rin Oikawa

Original Soundtrack

Original Soundtrack

Elton john

Randy Newman&Lyle Lovent

Vanessa Williams

Michel Bolton

Christina Aguilera

Original Soundtrack

Phill Collins

Myra

Original Album

Mark Kealii HO’ omalu and kamehame

Jump5

Annette Funicello

A ★ TEENS

Original Soundtrack

Original Soundtrack

Original Soundtrack

Carrie Underwood

Original Soundtrack

Original Soundtrack

Amy Adams

Original Soundtrack

Original Soundtrack

Original Soundtrack

For The First Time In Forever

Love Is an Open Door

Let It Go

Let It Go

生まれてはじめて

とびら開けて

レット・イット・ゴー～ありのままで～

レット・イット・ゴー～ありのままで～

If You Can Dream（Princess Dream）

The Glow

ミッキーマウス･マーチ

Mickey Mouse March Orchestra Ver.

It’ s a Small World

メインストリート エレクトリカルパレード [ カリフォルニア ディズニーランド・リゾート]

エレクトリカルパレード（ドリームライツ）

ファンティリュージョン～ The Enchanted Fairy Garden

ファンティリュージョン～ The Happy Ending(Heroes and Heroins）

It’ ll Be Magical!

The Dream Goes On

Happiness Is Here

The Legend Of Mythica Part6 -Feel The Love(English Version)-

Sea of Dreams

d49

d50

d51

d52

d53

d54

d55

d56

d57

d58

d59

d60

d61

d62

d63

d64

d65

d66

d67

d68

d69

d70

Original Soundtrack

Original Soundtrack

Idina Menzel

Demi Lovato

神田沙也加＆松たか子

神田沙也加＆津田英佑

松たか子

May J.

Disney Princesses

Shannon Saunders 

Original Album

Instrumental

Original Album

Original Album

Original Album

Original Album

Original Album

Original Album

Original Album

Original Album

Original Album

Misia

List No. List No.

JASON WEAER WITH ROMAN ATKINSON 
AND LAURA WILLAMS


